
FRIED CALAMARI
$8.50

GARLIC BREAD
$3.50

PIZZA BREAD
$4.95

CHICKEN WINGS
$9.50

FRIED MUSHROOMS
$4.95

FRIED MOZZARELLA
$7.50

CRISPY RAVIOLI
$5.95

MINESTRONE  
Cup $3.95 Quart $7.25

CHICKEN JALAPENO
Cup $3.95 Quart $7.25

STARTERS

HOMEMADE SOUPS

 (630) 858-0555

475 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. 
GLEN ELLYN, IL  60137

ORDER ONLINE BPIZZA.COM

MON-THURS 4PM - 9PM

FRI & SAT 3PM - 10PM

SUN 3PM - 9PM CHEESE

HALF CHEESE-HALF CHOICE

CHEESE & 1 INGREDIENT

CHEESE & 2 INGREDIENTS

CHEESE & 3 INGREDIENTS

CHEESE & 4 INGREDIENTS

EXTRA INGREDIENTS

 $13.25

 $13.70 

 $14.75 

 $16.25 

 $17.75 

 $19.25 

 $1.50

SMALL
10”

MEDIUM
12”

LARGE
14”

FAMILY
16”

PARTY
18”

 $15.80 

 $16.65 

 $17.80  

 $19.80  

 $21.80  

 $23.80  

 $2.00 

 $19.25 

 $20.10

 $21.40

 $23.55 

 $25.70

 $27.85 

 $2.15

 $21.00 

 $22.25 

 $23.45 

 $25.90 

 $28.35 

 $30.80 

 $2.45 

 $27.75 

 $28.55 

 $30.30

 $32.85

 $35.40 

 $37.45 

 $2.55

Choice of Toppings: 
Sausage, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Shrimp, Pineapple, Spinach, Canadian 
Bacon, Anchovy, Fresh Mushrooms, Broccoli, Pepperoncini Peppers, Artichoke Hearts, Black Olives, Green 
Olives, Kalamata Olives, Fresh Garlic, Bacon, Tomatoes, Italian Beef, Roasted Red Pepper, Basil, Chicken, 
Sun Dried Tomatoes, Meatball, Giardiniera (hot)

Pan Stuffed
MEDIUM
12”

LARGE
14”

MEDIUM
12”

LARGE
14”

CHEESE

HALF CHEESE-HALF CHOICE

CHEESE & 1 INGREDIENT

CHEESE & 2 INGREDIENTS

CHEESE & 3 INGREDIENTS

CHEESE & 4 INGREDIENTS

EXTRA INGREDIENTS

 $17.75 

 $18.75 

 $19.55 

 $21.35 

 $23.15 

 $24.95 

 $1.80 

 $19.50 

 $20.50 

 $21.40 

 $23.30 

 $25.20 

 $27.10 

 $1.90 

 $20.40 

 $21.30 

 $22.20 

 $24.00 

 $25.80 

 $27.60 

 $1.80 

 $22.50 

 $23.25 

 $24.40 

 $26.30 

 $28.70 

 $30.10 

 $1.90 

To help make your Barone’s Pizza 
experience all it can be, we offer 
these suggestions:

Gluten Friendly Crust (12” only)
Cauliflower Crust (10” only)  
$1.80 upcharge
 
Low Fat Mozzarella 
Dairy Free Cheese (Daiya), Bleu cheese, 
Goat Cheese, Asiago Cheese

Tomato Free Sauces:  Olive Oil & 
Garlic, Alfredo Sauce, Pesto

GARDEN FRESH

Herbs, chicken, red onion, BBQ sauce and Mozzarella
10” $17.75      12”$19.75      14” $22.50

CHICKEN BARBECUE PIZZA

Broccoli, zucchini, yellow squash, roasted red pepper and 
onions topped with Mozzarella
10” $17.75      12”$19.75      14” $22.50

Thincrust

PIZZA

SPECIALTY PIZZAS KIDS MENU

KIDS EAT FOR $2.50 IN THE DINING ROOM!

F CHEESE PIZZA $5.25

ONE TOPPING PIZZA $5.75

SPAGHETTI OR MOSTACCIOLI  $5.25

JR. CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES  $5.50

CHICKEN TENDERS $5.75

BUTTERED NOODLES $5

MAC AND CHEESE $5.25

(Most entrees on our menu can be kid sized)

ON SUNDAYS...

PRIMAVERA PIZZA
Broccoli, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, fresh 
mushrooms (Available in thin and pan)

MOST OF OUR ENTREES CAN BE 

PREPARED GLUTEN FRIENDLY
GF

Please ask our friendly staff for details!

Pepperoni, bacon, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon
10” 18.75       12”21.75      14” 24.50

THE HILLTOPPER

Italian beef, green peppers and hot giardiniera
10” $18.50      12”$21.50      14” $24.25

THE FIREHOUSE

Fire roasted chicken, fresh basil, jalepeno peppers, red 
onion and our cheesey alfredo sauce
10” $18.75      12”$21.75      14” $24.50

THE SALVADOR

Red sauce, fresh mozzarella, sliced plum tomato and fresh 
basil
10” $16.95      12”$18.95      14” $21.35

MARGHERITA

SMALL
10”

 $15.55 

 $16.25 

 $16.90 

 $18.25 

 $19.60 

 $20.95 

 $1.35 

 

SMALL
10”

 $16.50 

 $17.15 

 $17.85 

 $19.20 

 $20.55 

 $21.90 

 $1.35 

 

CARRY-OUT + DELIVERY MENU

DOWNLOAD THE HEARTLAND RESTAURANT APP FOR 
EASY MOBILE ORDERING

B



BARONE’S HOUSE SALAD 
SIDE $4.40     ENTRÉE $8.25 FAMILY $13.50
Chopped lettuce/bell pepper/onion/tomato/ 
cucumber/feta/kalamata olive

TUSCANY SALAD
SIDE $4.40      ENTRÉE $8.25  FAMILY $13.50 
Romaine/bacon/red onion/roasted garlic/ 
bleu cheese

CAESAR SALAD
SIDE $4.40    ENTRÉE $7.50   FAMILY $13.25 
Creamy Caesar/ homemade croutons/Asiago

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA SALAD
SIDE $4.75 ENTRÉE $9.75
Free range fire roasted chicken/ balsamic 
tomatoes/garlic toast

GARDEN SALAD
SIDE $2.50        ENTRÉE $5.75   FAMILY $11.95 
Dressings: homemade Italian/ thousand/ 
French/ Garlic/ Ranch

LAZIO SALAD
ENTRÉE $8.75
Lettuce/salami/artichoke/roasted red 
pepper/olives/Mozzarella/ homemade 
Italian dressing

Homemade bleu cheese dressing $.65

SALADS

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.75
Flame broiled fresh boneless chicken breast/ 
bacon/Mozzarella cheese
 
BEEF MELT DELUXE $9.95
Italian beef on garlic bread smothered in 
Mozzarella cheese 
 
BARONE’S ITALIAN BEEF $7.95
 
MEATBALL SANDWICH $6.95
Our homemade meatballs
 
ITALIAN COMBO $10
A Chicago original: Italian beef piled on 
Italian Sausage and topped with melted 
Mozzarella cheese 

MARINARA SAUCE
MEAT SAUCE
ALFREDO SAUCE
OLIVE OIL & GARLIC 
VODKA SAUCE 
CLAM SAUCE (RED OR WHITE)

$8.50
$9
$9.95
$9
$9.90
$9.90

(Gluten Friendly 
Pasta Available)

SPAGHETTI
MOSTACCIOLI 
LINGUINE 
SPINACH LINGUINE
FETTUCCINE
ANGEL HAIR
GNOCCHI
WHOLE WHEAT PASTA

PASTA + SAUCES
Choose a pasta, then choose a sauce!
Served with bread and salad

SPECIALTIES

CHICKEN PARMESAN  $13.50
Oven baked and smothered with Wisconsin 
Mozzarella over pasta

CHICKEN MARSALA  $12.95
Breaded and sautéed with sweet Marsala and 
mushrooms over mostaccioli

CHICKEN VESUVIO  $13
Half a chicken served with vesuvio potatoes

CHICKEN TETTRAZINI $12 
Free range chicken breast sauteed with 
mushrooms in a creamy parmesan  cheese sauce

VEAL PARMESAN  $16.95
Lightly breaded and topped with tomato sauce 
and Mozzarella cheese

BARONE'S BBQ RIBS  
We season and slow roast these ribs served with 
fries
HALF SLAB $12.50     FULL SLAB $17.70

FIELD AND CREEK PENNE $13.95
Portobella, shiitake, button mushrooms gently 
sautéed then tossed with fresh spinach, tomatoes, 
shrimp, scallops in an olive oil and roasted garlic 
sauce finished with Asiago cheese

FRIED CHICKEN  $9
Half a chicken served with fries and coleslaw

Served with french bread and salad

VENETIAN GNOCCHI $13.25
Dumpling like pasta tossed in our vodka sauce with 
fire roasted chicken and Italian sausage

ANGEL HAIR WITH FRESH BASIL & GARLIC 
$10.75
nestled on top of a light tomato sauce

OUR MEAT LASAGNA OR SPINACH LASAGNA  
$11 
Homemade noodles layered with locally produced 
ricotta cheese and filled with meat or spinach

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI $9  
Meat sauce & baked with Mozzarella

PENNE PASTA WITH SPINACH & WALNUTS 
$10.15 

FOUR CHEESE OR MEAT RAVIOLI $9.99 

EGGPLANT PARMESAN $11 
Layer on layer of garden fresh eggplant baked 
with Wisconsin Mozzarella cheese

EIGHT FINGER CAVATELLI IN VODKA SAUCE 
$11.75 

PASTA JAMBALAYA $13.25

LAKE ELLYN PICNIC PASTA  $12
Sautéed spinach, mushrooms, garlic, chicken and 
tomatoes pan tossed with angel hair pasta in light 
citrus olive oil sauce

SANDWICHES

HOUSE PASTA DISHES

SWEETS

BEVERAGES

HAND FILLED CANNOLI  $3.90 

CHOCOLATE CANNOLI $4.10

ANGELO SPUMONI (PINT) $6

ANGELO GELATO PINTS $5.95

ITALIAN ICE (CUP $1.75/PINT $5.95)

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU $5

CHOCOLATE CAKE  $4.50

CARROT CAKE  $4.75

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE  $4.95

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESECAKE  $4.95

GLUTEN FRIENDLY CHOCOLATE CAKE  $4.50

          20oz BOTTLE       2 LITERS

COKE  $2.09            $3.25 

DIET COKE $2.09             $3.25 

SPRITE   $2.09             $3.25 

ROOT BEER  $2.09             $3.25 

BOTTLED WATER $1.69

(Gluten Friendly Option Available)GF
Please ask our friendly staff for details!

Served with french bread and salad

Ask us about our assorted cakes and cheesecakes!

We do our best to meet any food allergy request that you or your family may have, but we are a 
flour rich environment and our kitchens do use shellfish and nuts that may come in contact with food.

We therefore make no guarantees regarding the gluten content or the absence of any particular 
allergen of the items we prepare.

GF

BARONE CHEESE BURGER $8.95
PLAIN HAMBURGER $7.95
 
GLEN ELLYN BURGER $9.15
Sauteed onion/mushroom/bacon/cheese
 
BBQ RANCH BURGER $8.95
Cheese/bacon/BBQ sauce/ranch dressing
 
THE HEATER $10
Fried jalapenos/BBQ/sauce/bacon/ 
Mozzarella/American Cheese

BURGERS (Gluten friendly bun available)

Half pound Angus beef served on a buttery 
Brioche bun/fries/slaw/trimmings 

ADD HOMEMADE MEATBALLS, 
GLUTEN FRIENDLY MEATBALLS 
OR MILD ITALIAN SAUSAGE $2.95

Sweet peppers and hot giardiniera available


