

CARRY-OUT + DELIVERY MENU

(630) 858-0555

DOWNLOAD THE HEARTLAND RESTAURANT APP FOR EASY MOBILE ORDERING

MON-THURS 4PM - 9PM FRI & SAT 3PM - 10PM SUN 3PM - 9PM

475 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

ORDER ONLINE BPIZZA.COM

To help make your Barone's Pizza experience all it can be, we offer these suggestions:

Gluten Friendly Crust (12" only) Cauliflower Crust (10" only) \$1.80 upcharge

Low Fat Mozzarella Dairy Free Cheese (Daiya), Bleu cheese, Goat Cheese, Asiago Cheese

Tomato Free Sauces: Olive Oil & Garlic, Alfredo Sauce, Pesto

園 STARTERS

FRIED CALAMARI \$8.50

GARLIC BREAD \$3.50

PIZZA BREAD \$4.95

CHICKEN WINGS

\$9.50

FRIED MUSHROOMS

\$4.95

FRIED MOZZARELLA \$7.50

CRISPY RAVIOLI \$5.95

HOMEMADE SOUPS

MINESTRONE
Cup \$3.95 Quart \$7.25

CHICKEN JALAPENO
Cup \$3.95 Quart \$7.25

考 PIZZA								
Thincrust	SMALL 10"	MEDIUM 12"	LARGE 14"	FAMILY 16"	PARTY 18"			
CHEESE	\$13.25	\$15.80	\$19.25	\$21.00	\$27.75			
HALF CHEESE-HALF CHOICE	\$13.70	\$16.65	\$20.10	\$22.25	\$28.55			
CHEESE & 1 INGREDIENT	\$14.75	\$17.80	\$21.40	\$23.45	\$30.30			
CHEESE & 2 INGREDIENTS	\$16.25	\$19.80	\$23.55	\$25.90	\$32.85			
CHEESE & 3 INGREDIENTS	\$17.75	\$21.80	\$25.70	\$28.35	\$35.40			
CHEESE & 4 INGREDIENTS	\$19.25	\$23.80	\$27.85	\$30.80	\$37.45			
EXTRA INGREDIENTS	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.15	\$2.45	\$2.55			

Choice of Toppings:

Sausage, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Shrimp, Pineapple, Spinach, Canadian Bacon, Anchovy, Fresh Mushrooms, Broccoli, Pepperoncini Peppers, Artichoke Hearts, Black Olives, Green Olives, Kalamata Olives, Fresh Garlic, Bacon, Tomatoes, Italian Beef, Roasted Red Pepper, Basil, Chicken, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Meatball, Giardiniera (hot)

Pan			-	Stuffed			
SMALL 10"	MEDIUM 12"	LARGE 14"	-	SMALL 10"	MEDIUM 12"	LARGE 14"	
\$15.55	\$17.75	\$19.50	CHEESE	\$16.50	\$20.40	\$22.50	
\$16.25	\$18.75	\$20.50	HALF CHEESE-HALF CHOICE	\$17.15	\$21.30	\$23.25	
\$16.90	\$19.55	\$21.40	CHEESE & 1 INGREDIENT	\$17.85	\$22.20	\$24.40	
\$18.25	\$21.35	\$23.30	CHEESE & 2 INGREDIENTS	\$19.20	\$24.00	\$26.30	
\$19.60	\$23.15	\$25.20	CHEESE & 3 INGREDIENTS	\$20.55	\$25.80	\$28.70	
\$20.95	\$24.95	\$27.10	CHEESE & 4 INGREDIENTS	\$21.90	\$27.60	\$30.10	
\$1.35	\$1.80	\$1.90	EXTRA INGREDIENTS	\$1.35	\$1.80	\$1.90	

③ SPECIALTY PIZZAS

GARDEN FRESH

Broccoli, zucchini, yellow squash, roasted red pepper and onions topped with Mozzarella 10" \$17.75 12"\$19.75 14" \$22.50

PRIMAVERA PIZZA

Broccoli, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, fresh mushrooms (Available in thin and pan)

CHICKEN BARBECUE PIZZA

Herbs, chicken, red onion, BBQ sauce and Mozzarella 10" \$17.75 12"\$19.75 14" \$22.50

THE HILLTOPPER

Pepperoni, bacon, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon 10" 18.75 12" 21.75 14" 24.50

THE FIREHOUSE

Italian beef, green peppers and hot giardiniera 10" \$18.50 12"\$21.50 14" \$24.25

THE SALVADOR

Fire roasted chicken, fresh basil, jalepeno peppers, red onion and our cheesey alfredo sauce 10" \$18.75 12"\$21.75 14" \$24.50

MARGHERITA

KIDS MENU

CHEESE PIZZA \$5.25

ONE TOPPING PIZZA \$5.75

SPAGHETTI OR MOSTACCIOLI \$5.25

JR. CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES \$5.50

CHICKEN TENDERS \$5.75

BUTTERED NOODLES \$5

MAC AND CHEESE \$5.25

(Most entrees on our menu can be kid sized)

ON SUNDAYS...

KIDS EAT FOR \$2.50 IN THE DINING ROOM!



MOST OF OUR ENTREES CAN BE PREPARED GLUTEN FRIENDLY

Please ask our friendly staff for details!

BARONE'S HOUSE SALAD

SIDE \$4.40 ENTRÉE \$8.25 FAMILY \$13.50 Chopped lettuce/bell pepper/onion/tomato/ cucumber/feta/kalamata olive

TUSCANY SALAD

SIDE \$4.40 ENTRÉE \$8.25 FAMILY \$13.50 Romaine/bacon/red onion/roasted garlic/ bleu cheese

CAESAR SALAD

SIDE \$4.40 ENTRÉE \$7.50 FAMILY \$13.25 Creamy Caesar/homemade croutons/Asiago

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA SALAD

SIDE **\$4.75** ENTRÉE **\$9.75** Free range fire roasted chicken/ balsamic tomatoes/garlic toast

GARDEN SALAD

SIDE **\$2.50** ENTRÉE \$5.75 FAMILY \$11.95 Dressings: homemade Italian/ thousand/ French/Garlic/Ranch

LAZIO SALAD

ENTRÉE **\$8.75**

Lettuce/salami/artichoke/roasted red pepper/olives/Mozzarella/homemade Italian dressing

Homemade bleu cheese dressing \$.65

SANDWICHES

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$9.75

Flame broiled fresh boneless chicken breast/ bacon/Mozzarella cheese

BEEF MELT DELUXE \$9.95

Italian beef on garlic bread smothered in Mozzarella cheese

BARONE'S ITALIAN BEEF \$7.95

MEATBALL SANDWICH \$6.95

Our homemade meatballs

ITALIAN COMBO \$10

A Chicago original: Italian beef piled on Italian Sausage and topped with melted Mozzarella cheese

Sweet peppers and hot giardiniera available

BURGERS (Gluten friendly bun available)

Half pound Angus beef served on a buttery Brioche bun/fries/slaw/trimmings

BARONE CHEESE BURGER \$8.95 PLAIN HAMBURGER \$7.95

GLEN ELLYN BURGER \$9.15

Sauteed onion/mushroom/bacon/cheese

BBQ RANCH BURGER \$8.95

Cheese/bacon/BBQ sauce/ranch dressing

THE HEATER \$10

HOUSE PASTA DISHES

Served with french bread and salad

VENETIAN GNOCCHI \$13.25

Dumpling like pasta tossed in our vodka sauce with fire roasted chicken and Italian sausage

ANGEL HAIR WITH FRESH BASIL & GARLIC \$10.75

nestled on top of a light tomato sauce

OUR MEAT LASAGNA OR SPINACH LASAGNA \$11

Homemade noodles layered with locally produced ricotta cheese and filled with meat or spinach

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI \$9

Meat sauce & baked with Mozzarella

PENNE PASTA WITH SPINACH & WALNUTS \$10.15

FOUR CHEESE OR MEAT RAVIOLI \$9.99

EGGPLANT PARMESAN \$11

Layer on layer of garden fresh eggplant baked with Wisconsin Mozzarella cheese

EIGHT FINGER CAVATELLI IN VODKA SAUCE \$11.75

PASTA JAMBALAYA \$13.25

LAKE ELLYN PICNIC PASTA \$12

Sautéed spinach, mushrooms, garlic, chicken and tomatoes pan tossed with angel hair pasta in light citrus olive oil sauce

PASTA + SAUCES

Choose a pasta, then choose a sauce! Served with bread and salad

SPAGHETTI MOSTACCIOLI LINGUINE



(Gluten Friendly **SPINACH LINGUINE** Pasta Available)

FETTUCCINE ANGEL HAIR **GNOCCHI**

WHOLE WHEAT PASTA

MARINARA SAUCE \$8.50 \$9 **MEAT SAUCE ALFREDO SAUCE** \$9.95 **OLIVE OIL & GARLIC** \$9 **VODKA SAUCE** \$9.90 **CLAM SAUCE (RED OR WHITE)** \$9.90

ADD HOMEMADE MEATBALLS, GLUTEN FRIENDLY MEATBALLS OR MILD ITALIAN SAUSAGE \$2.95

Fried jalapenos/BBQ/sauce/bacon/ Mozzarella/American Cheese

We do our best to meet any food allergy request that you or your family may have, but we are a flour rich environment and our kitchens do use shellfish and nuts that may come in contact with food. We therefore make no guarantees regarding the gluten content or the absence of any particular

allergen of the items we prepare.

SPECIALTIES

Served with french bread and salad

CHICKEN PARMESAN \$13.50

Oven baked and smothered with Wisconsin Mozzarella over pasta

CHICKEN MARSALA \$12.95

Breaded and sautéed with sweet Marsala and mushrooms over mostaccioli

CHICKEN VESUVIO \$13

Half a chicken served with vesuvio potatoes

CHICKEN TETTRAZINI \$12

Free range chicken breast sauteed with mushrooms in a creamy parmesan cheese sauce

VEAL PARMESAN \$16.95

Lightly breaded and topped with tomato sauce and Mozzarella cheese

BARONE'S BBQ RIBS

We season and slow roast these ribs served with fries

HALF SLAB \$12.50 FULL SLAB \$17.70

FIELD AND CREEK PENNE \$13.95

Portobella, shiitake, button mushrooms gently sautéed then tossed with fresh spinach, tomatoes, shrimp, scallops in an olive oil and roasted garlic sauce finished with Asiago cheese

FRIED CHICKEN \$9

Half a chicken served with fries and coleslaw

漫 SWEETS

HAND FILLED CANNOLI \$3.90

CHOCOLATE CANNOLI \$4.10

ANGELO SPUMONI (PINT) \$6

ANGELO GELATO PINTS \$5.95

ITALIAN ICE (CUP \$1.75/PINT \$5.95)

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU \$5

CHOCOLATE CAKE \$4.50

CARROT CAKE \$4.75

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE \$4.95

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE CHIP CHEESECAKE \$4.95 GLUTEN FRIENDLY CHOCOLATE CAKE \$4.50

Ask us about our assorted cakes and cheesecakes!

· BEVERAGES 20oz BOTTLE 2 LITERS COKE \$2.09 \$3.25 DIET COKE \$2.09 \$3.25 **SPRITE** \$2.09 \$3.25 **ROOT BEER** \$3.25 \$2.09

BOTTLED WATER \$1.69



(Gluten Friendly Option Available)